
Mediterranean Countries Competition AGG
Chiari (Brescia), Italy
19.10.2023 - Mixed Children 10-12 short program

Rank Country Group/Club TV1 TV2 TV3 TV4 TV AV1 AV2 AV3 AV4 AVr AV EXE1 EXE2 EXE3 EXE4 EXEr EXE Sum Total

1.
FRA

1 - MEINADO
AFCGE - Grimaud

P  2.9  1.5  1.6  2.2  1.900 1.9 2.5 2.2 1.6 2.050  6.8  6.1  7.4  6.3  6.550  10.500 
21.450

F  2.8  3.4  2.4  3.0  2.900 1.8 2.3 2.9 2.1 2.200  5.2  6.1  7.7  5.6  5.850  10.950 

P - Preliminary
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

FRA 
DEN 
CAN 
EST 

Olga Dudina 
Julie Sondergaard 
Eva Sokol 
Tarm Ireen 

SJ2:
AV1:
AV2:
AV3:
AV4:

CZE 
GER 
GRE 
FIN 

Havel Kryštof 
Bailman Vivien 
Vaiopoulou Nikoleta 
Otava Riia 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

FIN 
GER 
KAZ 
BUL 

Starck Leena
Atanasova Lili
BEKTUROVA Alua
Sarbakova Viliana 

F - Final
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

GER 
KAZ 
FIN 
KGZ 

Atanasova Lili 
Davletyarova Zarina 
Europaeus Virpi 
Belokurova Kseniia  

SJ2:
AV1:
AV2:
AV3:
AV4:

EST 
BUL 
EGY 
GRE 

Logvinenko Nadežda 
Sarbakova Viliana 
SHERIF Sarah 
Eleni Makri 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

CZE 
DEN 
GER 
CAN 

Havel Kryštof
Julie Sondergaard
Bailman Vivien
Eva Sokol 
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Mediterranean Countries Competition AGG
Chiari (Brescia), Italy
19.10.2023 - Children 12-14 free program

Rank Country Group/Club TV1 TV2 TV3 TV4 TV AV1 AV2 AV3 AV4 AVr AV EXE1 EXE2 EXE3 EXE4 EXEr EXE Sum Total

1.
TUR

3 - SAVKAR GYM FADALYA
Savkar Gymnastics Sports Club

P  5.7  4.7  5.5  5.3  5.400 3.2 3.5 3.4 2.9 3.300  8.2  8.9  8.2  8.0  8.200  16.900 
33.550

F  4.7  5.3  4.2  4.9  4.800 3.7 3.5 3.7 2.8 3.600  7.9  8.1  8.4  8.5  8.250  16.650 

2.
ESP

5 - Mirrorqueens Sant Cugat (6 gymnasts)
Gimnàstica Sant Cugat

P  4.7  4.5  4.7  4.7  4.700 2.7 3.0 2.9 2.5 2.800  7.8  7.5  7.5  7.7  7.600  15.100 
30.400

F  4.5  4.8  4.7  4.6  4.650 2.8 2.7 3.0 2.9 2.850  7.7  7.9  8.1  7.3  7.800  15.300 

3.
TUR

1 - LOTUS GYM MAGIC
Savkar Gymnastics Sports Club

P  4.4  4.5  4.8  4.1  4.450 2.7 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.650  7.2  7.4  7.7  6.7  7.300  14.400 
28.200

F  3.9  4.5  3.2  4.2  4.050 2.7 2.7 2.8 2.9 2.750  7.0  6.8  7.0  7.7  7.000  13.800 

4.
FRA

6 - MASSILIA
AFCGE - Marseille

P  4.3  4.2  4.1  4.4  4.250 2.4 3.0 2.2 2.0 2.300  7.5  8.3  7.2  7.2  7.350  13.900 
27.850

F  3.9  3.7  3.8  4.6  3.850 3.2 3.0 3.0 2.6 3.000  7.1  7.1  7.7  7.0  7.100  13.950 

5.
ITA

2 - Ginnastica Alba prejunior
FISAC

P  4.6  4.5  3.9  4.2  4.350 1.9 1.7 2.7 2.0 1.950  6.7  7.0  6.3  7.5  6.850  13.150 
26.500

F  4.0  2.9  3.9  4.3  3.950 2.5 2.7 2.8 2.8 2.750  6.5  6.8  7.0  6.2  6.650  13.350 

6.
EGY

4 - Cleopatra Prejuniors
Atletica

P  4.3  4.0  4.0  3.9  4.000 2.5 1.5 2.3 2.1 2.200  7.2  6.7  6.9  7.7  7.050  13.250 
25.900

F  3.0  3.4  3.1  3.3  3.200 3.1 2.7 3.0 2.7 2.850  6.3  6.5  7.5  6.7  6.600  12.650 

P - Preliminary
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

CAN 
GER 
GRE 
EST 

Alla Kosheleva 
Atanasova Lili 
Eleni Makri 
Tarm Ireen 

SJ2:
AV1:
AV2:
AV3:
AV4:

DEN 
FIN 
ITA 
KAZ 

Julie Sondergaard 
Otava Riia 
Yulia Verpakhovska 
BEKTUROVA Alua 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

CZE 
FRA 
FIN 
GER 

Havel Kryštof
Dudina Olga
Europaeus Virpi
Bailman Vivien 

F - Final
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

FIN 
DEN 
GER 
EST 

Starck Leena 
Søndergaard Julie  
Hellwich Vanessa 
Tarm Ireen 

SJ2:
AV1:
AV2:
AV3:
AV4:

CAN 
EGY 
GRE 
BUL 

Alla Kosheleva 
SHERIF Sarah 
Vaiopoulou Nikoleta 
Sarbakova Viliana 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

CZE 
GER 
KAZ 
FIN 

Kleinerová Soňa
Atanasova Lili
Kabdyzhalelova Alua
Europaeus Virpi 



Mediterranean Countries Competition AGG
Chiari (Brescia), Italy
19.10.2023 - Junior free program

Rank Country Group/Club TV1 TV2 TV3 TV4 TV AV-A1 AV-A2 AV-A3 AV-A4 AV-Ar AV-A AV-B1 AV-B2 AV-B3 AV-B4 AV-B EXE1 EXE2 EXE3 EXE4 EXEr EXE Sum Total

1.
FRA

1 -
ESPERANZA
AFCGE -
Aubagne

P  6.6  7.3  5.5  6.5  6.550 3.3 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.350 2.6 3.5 2.9 3.2 3.050  7.0  7.2  7.5  7.9  7.350  20.300 
41.900

F  6.9  7.1  6.6  6.0  6.750 3.4 3.2 3.2 3.4 3.300 4.0 3.6 3.8 3.6 3.700  7.1  7.8  7.9  8.0  7.850  21.600 

2.
GRE

3 - Mykonos
Junior
Hellenic
Federation Of
AGG

P  6.1  5.9  5.4  6.6  6.000 2.7 2.6 2.9 3.0 2.800 2.8 3.1 3.2 3.0 3.050  7.1  7.4  6.9  7.2  7.150  19.000 
37.700

F  6.0  5.2  5.3  5.0  5.250 2.7 2.5 2.7 2.8 2.700 3.4 3.2 2.8 3.8 3.300  7.3  7.4  7.5  7.8  7.450  18.700 

3.
EGY

2 - Cleopatra
Juniors
Atletica

P  5.3  5.4  4.5  6.4  5.350 2.6 2.6 2.4 3.6 2.600 2.8 2.6 2.8 2.4 2.700  6.5  6.8  6.8  6.4  6.650  17.300 
33.650

F  4.3  3.7  4.1  4.4  4.200 2.7 2.5 2.2 3.4 2.600 2.8 2.6 2.8 3.2 2.800  6.6  6.3  7.1  6.9  6.750  16.350 

P - Preliminary
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

BUL 
FIN 
DEN 
CYP 

TV Margit Saidla 
Peycheva Desislava 
Jaakkola Meri 
Søndergaard Julie  
Savva Natasha 

SJ2:
AVA1:
AVA2:
AVA3:
AVA4:

CZE 
GER 
KGZ 
EGY 

AV A: Alla Kosheleva AV B: Saori Kubota 
Kleinerová Soňa 
Atanasova Lili 
Belokurova Kseniia  
SHERIF Sarah 

AVB1:
AVB2:
AVB3:
AVB4:

EST 
KAZ 
FRO 
UKR 

Kruusamäe Laura - Liisa 
Jailauova Venera 
Johannesen Elna 
Potapova Kristina 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

CAN 
JPN 
FRA 
GRE 

EXE: Virve Jokinen
Riga Annely
Sato Makoto
DUDINA OLGA
Makri Eleni 

F - Final
PENALTIES DEDUCTED BY HEAD JUDGES:
TV : -
AV : time(0.1-6sek),dress(0.1-0.2)
Exe: gymnast out of the floor area (0.1)
        missing gymnast (0.5)

SJ1:
TV1:
TV2:
TV3:
TV4:

FRA 
FIN 
GER 
CZE 
UKR 

tv Leyla Timofeeva 
Jaakkola Meri 
Atanasova Lili 
Havel Kryštof 
Potapova Kristina 

SJ2:
AVA1:
AVA2:
AVA3:
AVA4:

FRO 
DEN 
KGZ 
EGY 

AV-A Virve Jokinen AV-B Sonia Kleinerova 
Johannesen Elna 
Søndergaard Julie  
Belokurova Kseniia  
SHERIF Sarah 

AVB1:
AVB2:
AVB3:
AVB4:

BUL 
JPN 
KAZ 
CYP 

Peycheva Desislava 
Sato Makoto 
Davletyarova Zarina 
Savva Natasha 

SJ3:
EXE1:
EXE2:
EXE3:
EXE4:

EST 
CAN 
FRA 
GRE 

EXE Beinta Danielsen
Kruusamäe Laura - Liisa
Riga Annely
DUDINA OLGA
Makri Eleni 
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Mediterranean Countries Competition AGG
Chiari (Brescia), Italy
19.10.2023 - Senior free program

Rank Country Group/Club
Preliminary Final

Score
TV AV-A AV-B EXE Score TV AV-A AV-B EXE Score

1.
ITA

Team Pro Recco
Gym Club
CHIAPPALONE ELISA
, TAINI CARLOTTA ,
MINERVINI
MICHELLE ,
BACIGALUPO ALICE
, LEVERONE NICOLE
, HOXHA TAILON ,
MINERVINI MYREA
FISAC

6.650 3.550 3.800 6.950 20.950  (1) 6.950 3.250 3.350 7.100 20.650  (1) 41.600

2.
FRA

ALIZEA
Mous Perrine,
Fernandes Alexia,
DAMASE Auréane,
MANGIN MEYER
Mélanie, RICHARD
PINTO Andréa, ABEL
Alanis, GAYCHET
Fany
AFCGE -
ARGENTEUIL

4.400 2.550 2.700 5.500 15.150  (2) 5.750 2.650 2.550 6.650 17.600  (2) 32.750

3.
ITA

Team Pietro
Micca
Rosso Carolina,
Monguzzi Angelica,
Sansone Chiara ,
Ferraro Fogno
Rachele, Barichello
Emilia, Turetta Mia,
Tosetto Elisa
FISAC

4.150 2.600 2.500 5.800 15.050  (3) 5.000 2.400 2.750 5.950 16.100  (3) 31.150
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